
 
 

  
Invitation of Bids 

Tender No. AV-FLR-100/2021-22 (171121) 

 

 

PRCL invites sealed bids from International reinsurance brokers for appointment as reinsurance brokers to place following 

account: 

 
 

Insured 

 
 

Risk 

 
 

Period 

 

Bids 

Submission 

Deadline 

 

 

Bids Opening 

Time 

Method 

Pakistan 

International 

Airlines (PIACL) 

Hull, Spares, 

Liabilities, Hull 

Deductible, 

Cargo Legal 

Liability, Hull 

War, AVN52E 

 

Period of 

Three Year 

Starting 

from 

30.12.2021 

17-11-2021 

at 10:30 AM 

17-11-2021 

at 11:00 AM 

Single Stage – 

One envelope  

Detailed standard bidding document containing the eligibility criteria, terms & conditions can be downloaded 

from PRCL website at www.pakre.org.pkand PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk websites. This tender notice 

also available on PRCL and PPRA websites. 

 
                                                                                                                                              (ZafarAhmed) 

                                                                                                                              Assistant Manager(Retrocession) 

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited 
PRC Towers, 32-A, Lalazar Drive, M. T. Khan Road, Karachi. 

Phones: 021-99202908 to 14, Fax: 021-99202921-22, 

Email: prcl@pakre.org.pkWeb: www.pakre.org.pk 
 

http://www.pakre.org.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:prcl@pakre.org.pk
http://www.pakre.org.pk/

